8:30-9:30
10:10-11:05
11:20-11:30
11:45-12:15
13:00-14:

15:00-16:00

16:45-17:00

8:00-8:15
8:15-8:30
9:15-10:00
10:20-10:30
11:00-12:00
13:00-14:

15:00-16:00

16:45-17:00

Stovyklos tvarkarstis
2019/04/ 22-26d.d.

U9-ui2

Atvykimas

Manksta, Fizinis paseringimas.

Treniruoté ant ledo

Tempimai pratimai

Pietis

ManieZas

Baseinas(Pirmadienis, Antradienis ir Ketvirtadienis)
Boulingas(Treciadienis, Penktadienis)

ISvykimas namo

U6-U8

Atvykimas

MankSta

Treniruoté ant ledo

Tempimo pratimai

Pietis

ManieZas

Baseinas(Pirmadienis, Antradienis ir Ketvirtadienis)
Boulingas(Treciadienis, Penktadienis)

ISvykimas namo

AIPEDA
INTERNATIONAL






